
Month Day(s) Date(s) / Time Where Location/Room Focus

April-10 Wednesday April 22 Washington, DC Yates Building Background & history, issue identification, types of 
solutions, priorities and dependencies, way forward

May-10 Wednesday May 12 10-12 MDT Teleconference Update on deliverables, project timeline, scope and 
priorities

June-10 Monday June 28 12-2pm MDT Teleconference SME task group overview, BPR Statement of Work, 
governance issues, IRWIN overview, status report

July-10 Monday - Tuesday July 26 - 27 Phoenix, AZ BLM State Office 8th Floor Review & validate project mission.  Develop strategic 
vision and make  decsions on specific action items

August-10 Friday August 27  9-10:30 MDT Teleconference Dispatch Optimizaton Discussion

September-10 Wednesday Sept 22 10-12 MDT Teleconference  Dispatch Optimization Discussion

October-10 Wednesday - Thursday October 13-14 Albuquerque, NM San Francisco Blg
Conference Room 520 IDIP Steering Committee

November-10    

December-10 Wednesday -Thursday December 8 -9 Phoenix, AZ BLM State Office 8th Floor Dispatch Optimization Pre-planning meeting with SW and 
CA Task Group leaders and contractor

January-11 Monday - Friday January 10-14 Tucson, AZ NAFRI
Dispatch Optimization Project Planning meeting with SW 
and CA task group representatives, Bridge Team and 
Contractor

February-11     

March-11 Tuesday - Wednesday March 8-9 (tentative) TBD TBD
IDIP Steering Committee to discuss governance model, 
get update on dispatch optimization pilot project, and 
di h t f h

April-11  

TBD = To Be Determined

Interagency Dispatch Improvement Project (IDIP)

Meeting Schedule for 2010 -2011

 This color represents face-to-face meetings.
 This color represents Conference Calls.


